Date : 28/06/2024

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl.  Roll Number Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective

(1) (2)
CC4.1CHG

Reg. No. Candidate Name

1  211562-11-0001 562-1211-0151-21  RIMI DAS MURARI DAS

Page 1 of 2
Female
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(3) (4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/06/2024

College : MAHESHTALA COLLEGE (562)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 201562-21-0003
2 201562-21-0004
3 201562-21-0012
4 201562-21-0013
5 201562-21-0014
6 201562-21-0015
7 211562-21-0004
8 211562-21-0005
9 211562-21-0013
10 211562-21-0014
11  211562-21-0015

12  211562-21-0020

Reg. No.

562-1111-0139-20
562-1111-0340-20
562-1111-0350-20
562-1111-0352-20
562-1112-0354-20
562-1115-0353-20
562-1111-0146-21
562-1111-0147-21
562-1111-0157-21
562-1111-0158-21
562-1111-0160-21

562-1112-0159-21

Candidate Name

SK SOHEL AKTAR

SARJIL HOSSAIN THANDER
AVIK JANA

RETAM ADHIKARY

KUSHAL MONDAL
MEQUEDAAT HUSSAIN MOLLA
SUDIPTO MONDAL
SHUVAYAN SUR

MUKTO MONDAL
AMARJEET KUMAR SHAW
BIBEK DAS

SNEHASISH HAZARI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK MOSTAQUE AHMED
ALI HOSSAIN THANDER
ANIRUDDHA JANA
MANTU ADHIKARY
GOUTAM MONDAL
GOLAM SADIQUE MOLLA
PRASENJIT MONDAL
SUNIT SUR

TAPASH MONDAL
ARVIND KUMAR SHAW
SANJAY DAS

NABIN HAZARI

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

Page 2 of 2

CSR: 10/18

(3)

CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH
CC4.1CH

CC4.1CH

> < Compulsory------- >

(4) (1) ()

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

CC4.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



